


101X1




.

@4X25 MoX1b

'x(((((((((

101X1 103X11 113X4

b—




101X1

103X11

'(((((((
@

@4X25




1011

107X4

1094

103X9

\\\

VX80

24X25




101X1 104X4 |106X4 |113Y4

—
31X16 M8  MBX15

111X1 105X4 =




101X1 115X9

D 5X50




101X1 114X4 110X4 104X4 117X4 102X4

D— &
M8x100 | @20x1.5 31X16 o1sx1. 5 28X30

109X4 100X4 111X1

M6X30 M3

105X4 108X4

»

M6




101X1

101X2

114
114




101X1 103X9




10




PART NO. PART PHOTOGRAPH PART NAME QUANTITY
1, 3, 4,
5,6 1
() |
) 2
7 e 2
3 = 6
9 4
10 8
11 o 3
PART NO. PART PHOTOGRAPH PART NAME QUANTITY
W 1
9 ﬁ j 1
¢ | 1
|




HARDWARE NO. PHOTOGRAPH OF PART| DESCRIPTION/SIZE NO OF PCS
0 — 1
02 = 28X30 8
03 iy 24X25 40
04 31X16 8
05 », 243 8
06 M8 8
07/ M8X80 4
08 M6 12
09 M6X30 4
0 ®20X1. 5 4
1 Vi 14MM 1
D M6X50 8
4 . M6X15 12
4 M8X100 4
D @ 5%50 9
a ® 5X40 6
/ @ 18X1.5 4
178 2




